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PFEIFFER VACUUM TECHNOLOGY AG
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Price
153.60 EUR

Difference [ =]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

A '

Sy

b "

WKN: 691660
220.00
0.00% (0.00)
200.00
DE0006916604
PFV 180.00
Stuttgart
EUR
Technology 160.00
Stock
1,516 EUR 140.00
GERMANY DAX
120.00
153.60 EUR (40)
154.20 EUR (40)

153.60 EUR
153.60 EUR
153.20 EUR
153.60 EUR
0

0.00

14

0

2020

2021 2022

2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet
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Date
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2024/04/03 g
2024/04/03 =
2024/04/03 ]
2024/03/29 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE0006916604&ID_NOTATION=22158
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE0006916604&ID_NOTATION=22158
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5576df1511e512bf09b71c3e8587627d02f0e267ab05094e779cb669a05672be&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4cdad900a245516e2&time=1713518223&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=531542880d715ba87e3447f1a9789dbfdd3f0674f8c17ad6cfb6c6965e28789e&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=85a4470e50e085a36&time=1713518223&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=055b56a0fd40691bde6a2b514f1c940c6136b0f98753c005480c4803fbd6db42&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=09dd11dc6c458aa59&time=1713518223&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=89c18b0111be1988bb62ebb9db6ab397dbf2e0aa6eac946001b3c30d6a8ff753&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f7bcbbe913557e5fe&time=1713518223&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380228
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=11bc77e9ccf359d50f6308c944ba2ebf049b63be6f8f817c8ce41376bfb87941&idfile=60108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60108%2F2024-03-29%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=1e77ac2015c9d5182&time=1713518223&tool=RSC

PFEIFFER VACUUM TECHNOLOGY AG

Details
2024/04/18 11:00:09 Sy
Price
153.60 EUR 220.00
Difference [ =+] 0.00% (0.00) \H
. 200.00
General attributes
ISIN DE0006916604 ‘
Symbol PFV 180.00 K’“ l
Exchange Stuttgart "“ I
Currency EUR ] ’ M
Sector Technology 160.00 M T h
Security type Stock u wm
Market cap (m) 1,516 EUR 140.00 1 ”
Benchmark GERMANY DAX
Market data 120.00 J H |
Bid (Bid size) 153.60 EUR (40)
Ask (Ask size) 154.20 EUR (40)
Open 153.60 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 153.60 EUR
Low 153.20 EUR
Close (prev. day) 153.60 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00 Price data
Number of trades 14 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 154.00 EUR (63)
Last size 0 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 155.17 EUR (31)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 154.62 EUR (67)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 150.91 EUR (113)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 159.00 EUR (2024/01/09)
Perf (%) +5.90% +3.21% -11.87% YTD Low | date 152.60 EUR (2024/04/15)
Perf (abs.) +8.60 +4.80 -20.80 52 Weeks High | date 159.00 EUR (2024/01/09)
Beta 0.11 0.10 0.65 52 Weeks Low | date 145.20 EUR (2023/09/26)
Volatility 9.51 8.95 27.41
Arbitrage views
Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
Xetra 2024/ 11:00 154.40 EUR 0.12 33
04/18
Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 09:05 153.80 EUR 0.00 1
04/18
Tradegate 2024/ 09:30 153.40 EUR 0.00 2
04/18
Stuttgart 2024/ 11:00 153.60 EUR 0.00 14
04/18
SIX Swiss Exchange 2020/ 05:55 150.00 CHF 0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=22158
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=159197
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197085511
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9386098
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588538
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European Trade Reporting
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Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
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153.40 EUR

153.60 EUR

153.40 EUR

153.40 EUR

153.40 EUR

156.26 USD

154.00 EUR

154.00 EUR

153.40 EUR

153.40 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22159
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19842508
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19842508
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22157
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22160
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=159198
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9492552
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440211601
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440211601
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906418
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906418
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22162
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22156

PFEIFFER VACUUM TECHNOLOGY AG

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

PFEIFFER VACUUM

Members of Management Board

Contact Details Ber.‘Oit .
Guillaumin

PFEIFFER VACUUM TECHNOLOGY AG . )
Hind Beaujon

Berliner Strasse 43 - 35614 Asslar Sebastien
Telefon: +49-6441-802-0 Gerland
Fax: +49-6441-802-1202 Uzl

E-mail: info@pfeiffer-vacuum.de
Wolfgang Ehrk

ERSTE

Group

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Ayla Busch Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Gotz Member of Supervisory

Timmerbeil Board

Henrik Member of Supervisory

Newerla Board

Minja Lohrer ~ Member of Supervisory
Board

Stefan Roser  Member of Supervisory
Board

Timo Member of Supervisory

Birkenstock Board
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mailto:info@pfeiffer-vacuum.de
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